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'Informative, accessible, and fun to read- this is an excellent reference
guide for undergraduates and anyone wanting an introduction to the
fundamental issues of metaphysics. I know of no other resource like
it.'- Meghan Griffith, Davidson College, USA'Marvellous! This book
provides the very best place to start for students wanting to take the
first step into understanding metaphysics.Undergraduates would do
well to buy it and consult it regularly. The quality and clarity of the
material are consistently high.' - Chris Daly, University of Manchester,
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